MHT250E4040
Energy
Substances
Lifetimes
- Life To 10% Failures (Nom) : 6000h
- Life To 20% Failures (Nom) : 10000h
- Life To 50% Failures (Nom) : 20000h
Ø46
MOL
LCL
Production Informations
- Factories and workshops
- Sport halls and multi-purpse halls
- Industrial installations
- Docks and port facilities
- Marshaling yards, container transshipment facilities
- Buildings, monuments, bridges
- Approved  only for use in enclosed luminaires
- Outdoor applications only in suitable luminaries
Application Areas
MHT250E4040 © 2017, APOSTOLIDIS TRADING  S.A. All rights reserved
Page 1 of 4
D
AT
A
SH
EE
T
- Output up to 250W
- High efficiency
- Long lifetime
- E40 screw base for simple lamp handling
- Mercury (Hg) Content (Nom) : 18.0mg
- Power (Rated)(Nom): 250W
- Luminous Efficacy(Rated)(Nom): 88lm/W
- Energy Efficiency Label(EEL) : F
- Dimmable : No
MHT250E4040
MHT250E4040 © 2017, APOSTOLIDIS TRADING  S.A. All rights reserved
Page 2 of 4
Product Datasheet
Product Code
Nominal Watt
Lamp Voltage
Lamp Current
Rated Lumen
Rated Lamp Efficacy
Color Rendering Index (Ra)
Color Temperature
Average  Rated Lifetime
Mercury Content
Energy Efficiency Class (EEC)
Operating Position
Dimmable
Min Starting Temp
Bulb Type
Glass
Lamp Base
Lamp Weight
Diameter
Max of Length(MOL)
Light Centre of Length(LCL)
Beam Angle
Master Carton Size
QTY in Carton
Net Weight
Gross Weight
MHT250E4040
250W
115-140V
2.15A
22000lm
88lm/w
≥20
4100K�
20,000hrs
18mg
F
universal
no
-40℃
T46 clear
hard glass
E40
152g
46mm
257mm
158mm
360°
27*21*28cm
20pcs/ctn
3.0kg/ctn
4.0kg/ctn